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SURVEYOR'S  NOTES:

3. BENCHMARK: ELEVATION 854.44' (NAVD 88) NGS MONUMENT 2V02, PID DF9800.

2. LOT LINES ARE BASED ON SURVEYS AND DEEDS OF RECORD.
1. BUILDING DIMENSIONS AND ASSOCIATED OFFSET DISTANCES MEASURED FROM OUTSIDE FACE OF SHEATHING.

  BASED ON FIELD VERIFIED ELEVATION DATA, LINE SHOWN IS AT 845.82' ABOVE SEA LEVEL. 
4. THE ORDINARY HIGH WATER MARK SHOWN IS AS PER CITY OF MADISON PLANNING AND ZONING REQUIREMENTS. 

SURVEY INFORMATION & BASE SITE PLAN BY: 
ISTHMUS SURVEYING,  INC. -  PAUL SPETZ,  Registered Surveyor NOTE:  PARCEL BOUNDARIES & LEGAL  DESCRIPTION  ARE  NOT  ALTERED  IN  ANY  WAY  BY  THIS  PROJECT.
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SURVEYOR'S  NOTES:

3. BENCHMARK: ELEVATION 854.44' (NAVD 88) NGS MONUMENT 2V02, PID DF9800.

2. LOT LINES ARE BASED ON SURVEYS AND DEEDS OF RECORD.
1. BUILDING DIMENSIONS AND ASSOCIATED OFFSET DISTANCES MEASURED FROM OUTSIDE FACE OF SHEATHING.

  BASED ON FIELD VERIFIED ELEVATION DATA, LINE SHOWN IS AT 845.82' ABOVE SEA LEVEL. 
4. THE ORDINARY HIGH WATER MARK SHOWN IS AS PER CITY OF MADISON PLANNING AND ZONING REQUIREMENTS. 

SURVEY INFORMATION & BASE SITE PLAN BY: 
ISTHMUS SURVEYING,  INC. -  PAUL SPETZ,  Registered Surveyor NOTE:  PARCEL BOUNDARIES & LEGAL  DESCRIPTION  ARE  NOT  ALTERED  IN  ANY  WAY  BY  THIS  PROJECT.
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SURVEYOR'S  NOTES:

3. BENCHMARK: ELEVATION 854.44' (NAVD 88) NGS MONUMENT 2V02, PID DF9800.

2. LOT LINES ARE BASED ON SURVEYS AND DEEDS OF RECORD.
1. BUILDING DIMENSIONS AND ASSOCIATED OFFSET DISTANCES MEASURED FROM OUTSIDE FACE OF SHEATHING.

  BASED ON FIELD VERIFIED ELEVATION DATA, LINE SHOWN IS AT 845.82' ABOVE SEA LEVEL. 
4. THE ORDINARY HIGH WATER MARK SHOWN IS AS PER CITY OF MADISON PLANNING AND ZONING REQUIREMENTS. 

SURVEY INFORMATION & BASE SITE PLAN BY: 
ISTHMUS SURVEYING,  INC. -  PAUL SPETZ,  Registered Surveyor NOTE:  PARCEL BOUNDARIES & LEGAL  DESCRIPTION  ARE  NOT  ALTERED  IN  ANY  WAY  BY  THIS  PROJECT.
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DECK  ELEVATION=855.5

"VERSA-LOCK " - TYPE 
ENGINEERED  RETAINING WALL - T.O.W.= 853.75

EXISTING  HOUSE  FOOTPRINT - 
ONE  STORY (+/-1500 SF) 

RECONSTRUCTED  w/ 
NEW  LOFT  ABOVE (+/- 750 SF)

PROPOSED  ONE  STORY 
ADDITION  (+- 684 SF) 
+  NEW  BASEMENT EXISTING 

GARAGE 
RECONSTRUCTED 

(+/- 576 SF)
FIRST  FLOOR  ELEVATION:  855.7

BASEMENT  FLOOR  ELEVATION:  847.7
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FIRST  FLOOR  ELEVATION:  855.7

BASEMENT  FLOOR  ELEVATION:  847.7
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- SEE SHEET  S5REMOVE  EXIST.  PAVING
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SURVEYOR'S  NOTES:

3. BENCHMARK: ELEVATION 854.44' (NAVD 88) NGS MONUMENT 2V02, PID DF9800.

2. LOT LINES ARE BASED ON SURVEYS AND DEEDS OF RECORD.
1. BUILDING DIMENSIONS AND ASSOCIATED OFFSET DISTANCES MEASURED FROM OUTSIDE FACE OF SHEATHING.

  BASED ON FIELD VERIFIED ELEVATION DATA, LINE SHOWN IS AT 845.82' ABOVE SEA LEVEL. 
4. THE ORDINARY HIGH WATER MARK SHOWN IS AS PER CITY OF MADISON PLANNING AND ZONING REQUIREMENTS. 

SURVEY INFORMATION & BASE SITE PLAN BY: 
ISTHMUS SURVEYING,  INC. -  PAUL SPETZ,  Registered Surveyor NOTE:  PARCEL BOUNDARIES & LEGAL  DESCRIPTION  ARE  NOT  ALTERED  IN  ANY  WAY  BY  THIS  PROJECT.
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PROPOSED  ONE  STORY 
ADDITION  (+- 684 SF) 
+  NEW  BASEMENT EXISTING 

GARAGE 
RECONSTRUCTED 

(+/- 576 SF)
FIRST  FLOOR  ELEVATION:  855.7

BASEMENT  FLOOR  ELEVATION:  847.7

FLOOR  ELEVATION:  852.4

LOFT  ELEVATION:  864.9
FIRST  FLOOR  ELEVATION:  855.7

BASEMENT  FLOOR  ELEVATION:  847.7

PROPOSED  DECK

ENTRY 
PORCH

FLOOD 
PROTECTION  WALL 

- SEE SHEET  S5REMOVE  EXIST.  PAVING



0                1                2                3                4   ft

NORTH

SCALE: 1" = 1'-0" 

SECTION A-A    LOOKING  EAST

PRELIM. DRAFT: 11/16/10

        For  CITY REVIEW: 12/05/10 
(P&Z - Variance & Area Exception) A
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      For  BUILDER  ESTIMATES: 01/31/11

FLOOD  WALL   
DETAILS

      For   REVIEW & PERMIT: 04/05/11 
(Bldg., Cond. Use, Demo.)       

EXISTING STEMWALL & FOOTING

EXISTING BASEMENT SLAB  
- ELEV. 847.75

         TIE  STEEL - #5  BARS x 4'-6"  
    w/ 1'-6" HORIZONTAL @  2'-0"  O.C.

WATERPROOFING  @  EXTERIOR  FACE  
- SEAL  JOINTS  W/FOOTING  &  EXISTING  FDN. WALLS 

24"  CLEAN  FILL & TOPSOIL  TO  10'  NORTH  OF  WALL, 
THEN  SLOPE  @  1:3  TO  MEET  EXISTING  GRADE 

1 - #5  BAR

10"

3'10"

CLEAN BACKFILL 

2'3"

FLOOD  STORAGE  VOLUME  FILL  TO 
BE OFFSET  BY  EQUAL VOLUME CUT 
ELSEWHERE ON SITE

CAST-IN-PLACE  CONCRETE  FOOTING 
&  RETAINING/FOUNDATION   WALL 

"INSULCRETE"   OVER   2"   EXTRUDED   STYRENE   INSULATION 

6"

3"
2 - #5  BARS

1/2" PLY SHT'G. ON 2X6 STUDS @ 16" OC; 3-5/8"" CLOSED CELL FOAM INSUL. 
OVER 3/8" PLY BACKER ON 2X2 FURRING  -  SEE  A8 

EXISTING  NORTH  WALL - WOOD FRAME/BRICK VENEER  
TO REMAIN

EXISTING  FLOOR  STRUCTURE - 2X10 DOUG FIR JOISTS @ 16" OC   
AND  EXIST.  SUBFLOOR  TO REMAIN

848.0 = BFE

850.0 = DFE

849.0

847.0

846.0

845.0

845.82
"ORDINARY HIGH WATER MARK" 
PER: CITY OF MADISON

"BASE FLOOD ELEVATION" 
 PER:  F.E.M.A
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